
MOUNT PLEASANT 

LADY TIGERS SOFTBALL 

2019 Schedule 
 

 
 
Day(s)  Date  Opponent    Place  Teams  Time 
Friday  Jan. 18  First Day to Practice   MPHS      All  4:00 pm 
 
Saturday Jan. 26  Mineola (SCR)    Mineola Varsity  9/12/3 
Tuesday Jan. 29  Gladewater (SCR)   MPHS  JV / V  4:30 pm 
Saturday Feb. 2  North Lamar / Denison (SCR)  N. Lamar Varsity  12/1:30 
Tuesday Feb. 5  Gilmer (SCR)    Away  Varsity  5:00 pm 
Friday  Feb. 8  Pittsburg (SCR)   MPHS  JV / V  4:30 pm 
 
Tuesday Feb. 12 Marshall    MPHS  JV / V  4:30 pm 
T, F, S  Feb. 14-16 Sulphur Springs Varsity Tourney Away  Varsity  TBA 
 
Tuesday Feb. 19  Rains     Away  JV / V  5:00 pm 
T, F, S  Feb. 21-23 Allen Varsity Tourney   Away  Varsity  TBA 
 
Tuesday Feb. 26  Jacksonville    Away  JV / V  5:00 pm 
T, F, S         Feb. 28-Mar. 2 McKinney ISD Varsity Tourney Away  Varsity  TBA 
 
Tuesday Mar. 5  Pleasant Grove   Away  JV / V  4:30 pm 
 
Monday Mar. 11 Carthage    MPHS  JV / V  1:00 pm 
Tuesday Mar. 12 North Lamar    MPHS  JV / V  4:30 pm 
Thursday Mar. 14 Lovejoy    MPHS  V / JV  1:00 pm 
 
Tuesday Mar. 19 *Lindale    MPHS  JV / V  5:00 pm 
Friday  Mar. 22 *Texas High    Away  JV / V  5:00 pm 
Tuesday Mar. 26 *Greenville    MPHS  JV / V  5:00 pm 
Friday  Mar. 29 *Sulphur Springs   MPHS  JV / V  5:00 pm 
Tuesday Apr. 2  *Royse City    Away  JV / V  5:00 pm 
Friday  Apr. 5  *Lindale    Away  JV / V  5:00 pm 
Tuesday Apr. 9  *Texas High     MPHS  JV / V  5:00 pm 
Friday  Apr. 12  *Greenville    Away  JV / V  5:00 pm 
Tuesday Apr. 16  *Sulphur Springs   Away  JV / V  5:00 pm 
Thursday Apr. 18 *Royse City    MPHS  JV / V  5:00 pm  
 
   
*District 15-5A           Revised:  1/4/2019 

 
Head Coach:  Jeremy Tarrant (903) 348-1995    Principal:  Dustin Cook 
Asst. Coaches:  Harris Brownlee, Macy Griner    Athletic Director:  Ritchie Pinckard 
School Phone / Fax:  (903) 434-8592 / (903) 577-5550   Girls’ Coordinator:  Tina Carrillo 
Email:  jtarrant@mpisd.net       

mailto:jtarrant@mpisd.net

